
TOPSOIL/SOILS
1 TO 4 

SCOOPS

5 TO 10 

SCOOPS

11 OR 

MORE MULCHES
1 TO 4 

SCOOPS

5 TO 10 

SCOOPS

11 OR 

MORE

REGULAR TOPSOIL $28.00 - - PREMIUM MULCH $26.00 $25.00 $24.00 2B WHITE/PINK $95.00

TEXAS WHITE $95.00

SCREENED TOPSOIL $31.00 - - DOUBLE GROUND MULCH $23.00 $22.00 $21.00 TEXAS WHITE $95.00

1B RIVER ROCK $45.00

TOPSOIL W/MUSHROOM $31.00 - - RED, BLACK OR CHOCOLATE $31.00 $30.00 $29.00 2B RIVER ROCK $45.00

TOPSOIL W/COMPOST $31.00 - - 2 B RIVER ROCK SPECIAL $50.00

REJECT TOPSOIL         $20.00 - - WOOD CHIPS $25.00 $24.00 $23.00 2B SALMON STONE $72.00

COMPOST $22.00 $21.00 $20.00 2B SALMON STONE SPECIAL $73.00

MUSHROOM SOIL $22.00 $21.00 $20.00 BAGGED MATERIALS                                     3.75 1B RED STONE $70.00

2B RED STONE $70.00

1B LIMESTONE $19.00

2B LIMESTONE $19.00

2B DIRTY LIMESTONE $19.00

DUST $19.00

SAND $33.00

STRAW $4.00/BALE

MICHIGAN PEAT
$4.75/BAG  

$9.00/BALE

PENN STATE GRASS SEED $  4.00/LB

GREENLAWN GRASS SEED $  3.50/LB

SHADY MIX GRASS SEED $  4.50/LB

4X125

HOSES (DIFFERENT SIZES),                                                     

GLOVES (LEATHER AND JERSEY),                                        

FERTILIZER (ROUNDUP) 2681 RESERVOIR ROAD

HOLLIDAYSBURG  PA 16648

OTHER ITEMS AVAILABLE

3X100

***  PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***

LANDSCAPING FABRIC 7:30 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M.  M-F

8:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.  SATURDAY

9:00 A.M. TO 2:00 P.M.  SUNDAYS    

$14.00

$22.00

$24.00

$28.00

3X50

$32.00

$48.00

814-696-7645
3X120

4X100

4X220

STONE IS SOLD BY THE TON

STONE

 SNOWBERGER'S RETAIL SHEET

 TOPSOIL & MULCH SALES    

2013 
WE DELIVER!!!!!

TOPSOIL AND MULCHES                             

SOLD BY THE SCOOP


