

# SNOWBERGER'S OPSOIL & MULCH SALES

WE DELIVER!!!!!

**STONE** 

RETAIL SHEET

### TOPSOIL & MULCH SALES 2013

TOPSOIL/SOILS REGULAR TOPSOIL	1 TO 4 SCOOPS \$28.00	5 TO 10 SCOOPS	11 OR MORE
SCREENED TOPSOIL	\$31.00	-	-
TOPSOIL W/MUSHROOM TOPSOIL W/COMPOST REJECT TOPSOIL COMPOST MUSHROOM SOIL	•	-	•

#### **OTHER ITEMS AVAILABLE**

HOSES (DIFFERENT SIZES), GLOVES (LEATHER AND JERSEY), FERTILIZER (ROUNDUP)

#### LANDSCAPING FABRIC

3X50	\$14.00
3X100	\$22.00
3X120	\$24.00
4X100	\$28.00
4X125	\$32.00
4X220	\$48.00

MULCHES	SCOOPS	SCOOPS	11 OR MORE
PREMIUM MULCH	\$26.00	\$25.00	\$24.00
DOUBLE GROUND MULCH	\$23.00	\$22.00	\$21.00
RED, BLACK OR CHOCOLATE	\$31.00	\$30.00	\$29.00
WOOD CHIPS	\$25.00	\$24.00	\$23.00
BAGGED MATERIALS	3.75		

## TOPSOIL AND MULCHES SOLD BY THE SCOOP

2681 RESERVOIR ROAD HOLLIDAYSBURG PA 16648

7:30 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M. M-F 8:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M. SATURDAY 9:00 A.M. TO 2:00 P.M. SUNDAYS

814-696-7645

2B WHITE/PINK	\$95.00
TEXAS WHITE	\$95.00
TEXAS WHITE	\$95.00
1B RIVER ROCK	\$45.00
2B RIVER ROCK	\$45.00
2 B RIVER ROCK SPECIAL	\$50.00
2B SALMON STONE	\$72.00
2B SALMON STONE SPECIAL	\$73.00
1B RED STONE	\$70.00
2B RED STONE	\$70.00
1B LIMESTONE	\$19.00
2B LIMESTONE	\$19.00
2B DIRTY LIMESTONE	\$19.00

#### STONE IS SOLD BY THE TON

**DUST** 

SAND

\$19.00

\$33.00

STRAW	\$4.00/BALE
MICHIGAN PEAT	\$4.75/BAG
	\$9.00/BALE
PENN STATE GRASS SEED	\$ 4.00/LB
GREENLAWN GRASS SEED	\$ 3.50/LB
SHADY MIX GRASS SEED	\$ 4.50/LB

\*\*\* PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE\*\*\*